Boat

A Fleet
Trinity
Bellissima

B Fleet

French Toast
BenameMucho
Marblehead
Running Water
Fly'n Bry'n
Clarebouyant
Pacifico

Clean Slate

C Fleet
Tekeela
Firewater
Gunsmoke
Chaos Theory
Mariah

SailNo

USA9

Make/Model

7276 Mono22 Driscoll

Ben046.1

56407 BenF40.7
46981 BenF36s7
7335 Cat385M
60204 Ben0400
46493 Cat42
56044 Cat320
46984 C&C41
1069 Cat320

7718 122
7123 192

FlyingTiger 10M

77429 Olson30
52109 J109

RLC Rating NS Offset PF

120
94

54
120
131
114
102
150

72
150

186
90
42
96
69

14
18

15
17
18
22
19
18
18
19

16
21
22
19
20

1.91
1.71
1.42
1.1
1.42
1.4
1.32
1.4

2.62
2.92
4.66

2.9
2.38

134
112

69
137
149
136
121
168

90
169

202
111
64
115
89



